



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGA 239R

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	1,699.60	1,699.60
10	REAR BUMPER CLIPS @\$7.11 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	71.10	71.10
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	125.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	500.33	-
1	REAR BUMPER CENTER MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	288.96	288.96
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE MOULDING @\$233.75 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	467.50	467.50
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	117.60	117.60
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	139.79	139.79
2	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORS @\$222.71 (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / CUT	445.42	445.42
4	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR HOLDERS @\$125.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER INNER COVE(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	210.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER COVER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / CUT	433.96	433.96
1	BOOT BADGE PASSAT (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	100.97	100.97
1	BOOT BADGE 'CC'(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	98.79	98.79
1	BOOT BADGE 'TSI'(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	98.79	98.79
1	BONNET (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,899.60	1,899.60
2	BONNET HINGES @\$133.71 (CONSISTENT)	N/S DISTORTED / O/S NOT NECESSARY	267.42	133.71
1	BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	300.99	300.99
1	BONNET RELEASE HANDLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	99.60	-
10	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS @\$7.11(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	71.10	71.10
1	GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	999.79	999.79
1	GRILLE TOP RUBBER SEAL (CONSISTENT)	CUT	71.00	71.00
1	GRILLE EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	188.70	188.70
1	GRILLE EMBLEM BASE BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	110.00	110.00
1	GRILLE CHROME SURROUND(CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	125.00	125.00
1	GRILLE CHROME MOULDING(CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	245.00	245.00
2	GRILLE TOP GANISHS @\$110.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	220.00	220.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19014767/Kba3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	HEADLAMPS @\$1900.97(CONSISTENT)	N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S MTG CRACKED	3,801.94	1,900.97
1	FRONT BUMPER(CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	1,688.70	1,688.70
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @\$7.11 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	71.10	71.10
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	188.69	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	600.71	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKETS @\$99.79	NOT NECESSARY	199.58	-
2	FRONT BUMPER TOP RETAINERS @\$180.71 (CONSISTENT)	N/S DISTORTED	361.42	180.71
2	FRONT BUMPER SENSORS @\$211.70 (CONSISTENT)	O/S MISSING	423.40	211.70
4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDERS @\$125.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER CORNER RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	89.96	89.96
1	FRONT BUMPER COVE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	99.79	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR WIRING HARNESS (CONSISTENT)	TORN	488.60	488.60
1	SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,500.71	1,500.71
1	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH COVER (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	199.60	199.60
1	RADIATOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	686.76	-
1	AIR CON CONDENSOR (CONSISTENT)	PUNCTURE	899.70	899.70
1	AIR CON CONDENSOR SIDE AIR GUIDE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	80.19	-
1	ENGINE INNER -COOLER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	788.78	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-	-1,555.91
			22,565.64	14,003.21
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	45.00	45.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)(CONSISTENT)	DENTED	45.00	45.00
			90.00	90.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO CONDUCT ELECTRICAL CHECK ,FOCUS HEADLAMP .		30.00	30.00
	TO REMOVE/REFIT AIR CON CONDENSER & REFILL AIR CON GAS.		120.00	100.00
	TO REMOVE/REFIT ,RADIATOR SYSTEM ,BLEED ,REFILL COOLANT.		60.00	50.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19014767/Kba3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REPLACE /REFIT FRONT & REAR PARKING SENSOR ,WIRING HARNESS & REPROGRAM SYSTEM.	NOT NECESSARY	200.00	120.00
	TO DIAGNOSE /ERASE /REPROGRAM ENGINE CHECK LIGHT ERROR CODE.		160.00	-
	LABOUR CHARGE-PANEL BEATING ,REPAIRING OF FRONT CHASSIS MEMBER,INNER PANEL ,2X FRONT FENDER ,FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR ,BOOT LID ,END PANEL ,AND PARTS REPLACEMENT.		1,500.00	900.00
	TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS .		1,400.00	1,000.00
			3,470.00	2,200.00
GRAND TOTAL			26,125.64	16,293.21

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			2,000.00
---	--	--	-----------------

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19014767/Kba3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.